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Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/proxxon-tarcza-wymienna-korundowa-do-spe-i-bsg220-p-15643.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu
PROXXON TARCZA WYMIENNA KORUNDOWA DO SP/E | BSG 220

e korundowa

e twardos¢ N

e otwér: 12,7 mm

e rozmiar: 50 x 13 mm

PROXXON TARCZA WYMIENNA
KORUNDOWA DO SP/E | BSG220

19,00 zt
15,45 zt
1-7dni
PR28308
PROXXON
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